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County: Webster/ 2023 Taxes: $778.74 Parcel Number: 
112004004011006000 Zoning: Single Family Total Lot 
Size:144’X110+/- Schools: Marshfield R1 
Enclosed information was obtained from sources considered reliable. 
However, the auction company does not guarantee the accuracy of this 
information. Said information is subject to change availability or update 
without notice. Seller/Landlord & Auction Company make no 
representation as to the environmental condition of the property and 
recommend that Purchaser/Tenant obtain an independent investigation. 
Final bid is subject to Owner/Seller approval.  
Real Estate Terms: $10,000 Down Day of Sale on Real Estate Balance Due 
in 30 Days 3% Buyers Premium List subject to change without notice. 

~BIDDING IS NOW OPEN~ 
Move in ready 4BR/3BA home with shop buildings and 

acreage in Strafford, MO.  The home features a large living 
room with vinyl and carpet flooring throughout. kitchen 

includes GE refrigerator, Kennmore dishwasher, Whirlpool 
elect. oven range.  along with a with a pass-through window 

to the spacious dining area. Breakfast island with built in 
storage. Master suite with walk-in closet and cultured marble 
shower. Many extras Including: 20KW GENERAC whole house 
back-up generator, oak trim, 2X6’ construction, foam board 
insulation. This property is fenced and ready for livestock. 
asphalt driveway, mature tree’s 12X20 Livestock shelter, 

25X15’ detached garage, 356X24’ Shop building with concrete 
floor and electric. 

General Information & Real Estate Auction Terms:  
Taxes: $1,060.07 
Year built:1992 
Forced air central heating & cooling.  
Heat source: propane gas 
Water source: private well 
Sewer: private septic  
Living space: 1,878 Sq. Ft.  
Foundation: poured concrete/ crawlspace 
Roofing material: metal / Marshfield R1 School District  
2.6 Acres / Parcel # 123008000000008000/  
$10,000.00 down on real estate balance due within 30 days. 
3% buyer’s premium on real estate. The final bid is subject to 
the owner/seller’s approval. List is subject to chance without 
notice.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

FEATURING: Heavy Equipment, 
Chevy S-10, Ford Tractor, 

Scrap Metal, Steel, Lawn & 
Garden, ATV, Machinery & 

More! 
n 

From I-44 Strafford Exit take MO-125 N .06 Mi to right onto E State Hwy DD continue for 5.5 miles to Beacon hill loop. Property on 
corner of Beacon Hill Loop and E State Hwy Dd/ J Hwy. Look for Stevens Auction Signs! 

Friday, August 1 st, 11:00am   
5165 Hwy, CC Niangua,  Mo. 

Directions: From Marshfield Take Hwy CC/Hubble Dr./ Rt.66 proceed Northeast on Hwy CC for 5 Miles 

Auction on Left Look For Stevens Auction Service Signs!  

Auction Held For: Sorrells Trading Post 

Terms on Real Estate: 10% down at 

Auction, balance due in 30 days or less 

at closing. All real estate sold as-is with 

no guarantee Real Estate Sells at 11:00 

am 
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Real Estate Auction 
Bidding Closes: Friday, August 1st. at 5:00 PM CST  

492 Rumsey St, Niangua, MO. 65713 
~Online Auction Only~ 
Seller: Ova Lee Letterman 

 
 

 
    
 

 

 

                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
          

  
                                 

           
       
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AUCTIONEER: LAREDO STEVENS 
417-459-5041/ Pickup; Saturday August 2nd. 9-2PM  

 List is subject to change without notice. 10% buyer’s premium on personal property. 3% Buyers 
premium on real estate. 5,000.00 down balance due within 30 days. Final bid is subject to owner/ 
seller approval. Information was obtained from sources considered reliable. However, the auction 

company does not guarantee the accuracy of this information. Said information is subject to change 
availability or update without notice. All Items sold As-Is Where is and with all faults.  

 

To Register Visit: www.StevensAuctionService.com 

 

Antiques, Collectibles, 
Household, Furniture, 

Plus Much More! 
Personal Property soft closing: 6:00 PM CST 8/1/2025 

Don’t miss out on this exceptional opportunity to bid on a charming all-brick home featuring 
three bedrooms and one bathroom. This residence boasts two spacious living areas, an eat-in 
kitchen completes with oak cabinets, and an electric oven range complemented by a hood 
vent. The bathroom is designed with a ceramic tile shower/tub. Additionally, the property 
includes an attached carport.  Situated near Niangua Schools, this home provides an ideal 
setting for families. Seize this chance to invest in a delightful property that combines comfort 
and accessibility. 

◆3BR/1BA  ~ 1,351Sq. Ft ◆ Year Built: 1960 ◆Lot Size: 85X100’ ◆ Central heating & 
Cooling ◆ Heat source: propane Tank: Owned◆ Cooling Source: central electric 
forced air & window unit ◆ City water& sewer ◆Roof: shingle ◆ Storage building 
◆Schools: Niangua ◆Taxes: 2024: $485.75 

 ALSO FEATURING PERSONAL PROERTY! 
 

Directions: From Niangua take Madison St. to left onto North Pine follow for 0.3 mile to Right onto Rumsey St. to auction on Right. Look For Stevens 

Auction Service Signs!  

 ALL BRICK 3BR 1BA Close to Schools! 

OPEN HOUSE/PREVIEW: Sunday July 27th. 2-4PM  

http://www.stevensauctionservice.com/

